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She’arim / Gateways Calendar* (2014-2015) 
(updated 8/13/14) 

 

SHE’ARIM/GATEWAYS: Thursday Sessions from 4:00pm - 6:00pm 
September 4 
September 11 
September 18 
September 25 (in lieu of 4pm classes, students/families attend Rosh Hashanah services) 
October 2 
October 9 (in lieu of 4pm classes, students/families attend Community Sukkot Celebration at 6pm) 
October 16 (in lieu of 4pm classes, students/families attend Community Simchat Torah Celebration at 6pm) 
October 23 
October 30 
November 6 
November 13 
November 20 
December 4 
December 11 
December 18 (class will precede the Community Hanukkah Celebration at 6:00pm) 

WINTER BREAK  
January 8 
January 15 
January 22 
January 29 
February 5 
February 12 

MID-WINTER BREAK 
February 26 
March 5 (in lieu of 4pm classes, students/families attend Community Purim Celebration at 6:00pm) 
March 12 
March 19 
March 26 

PASSOVER BREAK 
April 16 
April 23 
April 30 
May 7 
May 14 

MAKE-UP DATE (if necessary) – May 21, 2015   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                           
* ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE; SEE MISHKAN HA’AM WEBSITE CALENDAR FOR UPDATED INFORMATION 

 



 
 
OTHER EVENTS & ACTIVITIES:  
Thursday September 4, 2014 – Parent Education Committee Meeting @ Amanda’s house 
 

Friday September 12, 2014 – Welcome Shabbat Dinner 
 

Saturday September 20, 2014 – Tot Shabbat (morning); Selichot Program (evening) 
 

Wednesday, September 24, Erev Rosh Hashanah 
 

Thursday, September 25, Rosh Hashanah, First Day 
 

Friday, September 26, Rosh Hashanah Second Day, Family Service followed by Tashlich  
 

Friday, October 3, Kol Nidre 
 

Saturday, October 4, Yom Kippur Services followed by meditative walk in the woods; Communal break-fast 
 

Sunday October 5, 2014 – Sukkah Building 
 

Thursday October 9, 2014 - Community Sukkot Celebration 
 

Thursday October 16, 2014 - Community Simchat Torah Celebration 
 

Thursday November 6, 2014 – Parent Education Committee Meeting @ Amanda’s house 
 

Friday November 7, 2014 – Tot Shabbat followed by Kabbalat Shabbat service 
 

Saturday November 8, 2014 – She’arim Shabbat morning service 
 

Saturday December 6, 2014 – She’arim Shabbat morning service 
 
Thursday December 18, 2014 - Community Hanukkah Celebration 
 

Thursday January 8, 2015 – Parent Education Committee Meeting @ Amanda’s house 
 

Saturday January 10, 2015 – She’arim Shabbat Service 
 

Saturday February 7, 2015 - Tu B'shevat Seder 
 

Thursday March 5, 2015 - Community Purim Celebration 
 

Thursday March 12, 2015 – Parent Education Committee Meeting @ Amanda’s house 
 

Saturday March 14, 2015 – She’arim Shabbat morning service 
 

Saturday March 21, 2015 - Passover Model Seder 
 

Saturday April 11, 2015 – She’arim Shabbat Service 
 

Saturday April 25, 2015 - Yom Ha'atzmaut Celebration 
 

Saturday May 2, 2015 – She’arim Shabbat morning service 
 

Thursday May 7, 2015 – Parent Education Committee Meeting @ Amanda’s house 
 

Saturday May 9, 2015 - Lag B'omer Bonfire 
 

Saturday May 30, 2015 - Shavuot 


